
Gross LGLN

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Adam KuzinskiAdam Kuzinski E 72 $65.00

2 Justin JoseffyJustin Joseffy +1 73 $40.00

3 Darren ProutyDarren Prouty +2 74

-- Jon CushmanJon Cushman +3 75

4 Marty StoverMarty Stover +4 76

-- Derek PalmerDerek Palmer +4 76

5 Kevin GarretsonKevin Garretson +4 76

-- Nathan LyonNathan Lyon +5 77

-- Dave MittanDave Mittan +6 78

-- Michael FabrizioMichael Fabrizio +8 80

6 Scott HartmannScott Hartmann +9 81

7 Joshua ValerioJoshua Valerio +16 88

-- BJ FieldenBJ Fielden +20 92

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Mark HarrellMark Harrell +2 74 $65.00

-- Justin DelpJustin Delp +4 76

2 Brian YoakamBrian Yoakam +6 78 $40.00

3 Scott LampmanScott Lampman +7 79

-- Alan ButlerAlan Butler +7 79

-- Steven EsterlineSteven Esterline +9 81

4 Matthew HandMatthew Hand +10 82

5 Brock GoodwinBrock Goodwin +10 82

-- Scott ScholesScott Scholes +11 83

6 Robert PierceRobert Pierce +11 83

-- Ben GroesbeckBen Groesbeck +12 84

-- Mike DodgeMike Dodge +12 84

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Greg GordonGreg Gordon +9 81 $65.00
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-- Spencer MarxSpencer Marx +10 82

2 Randy SchroederRandy Schroeder +12 84 $40.00

3 Dick McConeghyDick McConeghy +12 84 $25.00

-- Michael MacPhersonMichael MacPherson +13 85

4 Earl GodetteEarl Godette +14 86

-- Mike DuffyMike Duffy +15 87

-- Chuck SchisslerChuck Schissler +15 87

5 Robert GarrettRobert Garrett +18 90

-- Joe SmithJoe Smith +19 91

6 Dave MeyerDave Meyer +20 92

-- Tom GlasmannTom Glasmann +20 92

7 Jon JeffersonJon Jefferson +22 94

-- Stephen MullerStephen Muller +24 96

8 Ryan ReidRyan Reid +24 96

9 Wesley KingWesley King +24 96

10 Cal ZoellnerCal Zoellner +25 97

-- Mike BlairMike Blair +25 97

-- Jeremy StuckerJeremy Stucker +26 98

-- Gregg ChaneyGregg Chaney +29 101

Flight 4Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Patrick BrayPatrick Bray +4 76 $65.00

-- Chuck DahnChuck Dahn +8 80

2 Bob WeltyBob Welty +14 86 $40.00

3 Mickey MarkowitzMickey Markowitz +16 88 $25.00

4 Andy McCoyAndy McCoy +16 88

5 Kieran GibsonKieran Gibson +17 89

-- Mark McKownMark McKown +17 89

-- Chuck BoyerChuck Boyer +17 89

-- Gary SchlisnerGary Schlisner +17 89

6 David QuesnellDavid Quesnell +17 89

-- Richard OrellanaRichard Orellana +18 90

7 Steven FindlaySteven Findlay +20 92

-- Dave TothDave Toth +21 93

8 Vinny DeBenedictisVinny DeBenedictis +21 93

-- Tracy JacobsonTracy Jacobson +21 93

-- Doug DrbalDoug Drbal +23 95

9 Eric LetzlerEric Letzler +24 96
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10 Jim McCartyJim McCarty +25 97

-- Richard MearsRichard Mears +25 97

-- Jeff HolliganJeff Holligan +28 100

11 Matt FloodMatt Flood +29 101

12 Toby ZimmererToby Zimmerer +37 109

-- Jesse GobleJesse Goble +38 110

13 Bob Van GundyBob Van Gundy - NS

Flight 5Flight 5

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par
GrossGross

TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Steven SeniorSteven Senior +17 89 $65.00

2 Patrick WirkusPatrick Wirkus +18 90 $40.00

-- Mike MrozMike Mroz +19 91

3 Marc PandolfiMarc Pandolfi +21 93

-- Ron PowersRon Powers +21 93

4 Dan DolanDan Dolan +21 93

-- Ron ZentsRon Zents +21 93

-- Stephen BoydStephen Boyd +22 94

5 Royce FiskRoyce Fisk +25 97

6 Randy HainesRandy Haines +25 97

-- Andy BruceAndy Bruce +26 98

7 Jason VerryJason Verry +27 99

-- John HenryJohn Henry +29 101

8 Dave TrabertDave Trabert +31 103

-- Thomas TetrickThomas Tetrick +36 108

Total Purse Allocated: $575.00Total Purse Allocated: $575.00
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Net LGLN

Flight 1Flight 1

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

-- Adam KuzinskiAdam Kuzinski -3 69

1 Jon CushmanJon Cushman -3 69 $65.00

2 Dave MittanDave Mittan -2 70 $40.00

3 Derek PalmerDerek Palmer -2 70

4 Nathan LyonNathan Lyon -1 71

-- Kevin GarretsonKevin Garretson -1 71

5 Michael FabrizioMichael Fabrizio E 72

-- Justin JoseffyJustin Joseffy E 72

-- Darren ProutyDarren Prouty E 72

-- Scott HartmannScott Hartmann +1 73

-- Marty StoverMarty Stover +5 77

6 BJ FieldenBJ Fielden +12 84

-- Joshua ValerioJoshua Valerio +12 84

Flight 2Flight 2

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

-- Mark HarrellMark Harrell -8 64

1 Justin DelpJustin Delp -6 66 $65.00

2 Alan ButlerAlan Butler -5 67 $40.00

3 Steven EsterlineSteven Esterline -4 68

-- Brian YoakamBrian Yoakam -3 69

4 Scott ScholesScott Scholes -3 69

-- Scott LampmanScott Lampman -3 69

-- Matthew HandMatthew Hand -1 71

-- Brock GoodwinBrock Goodwin -1 71

5 Mike DodgeMike Dodge -1 71

-- Robert PierceRobert Pierce +1 73

6 Ben GroesbeckBen Groesbeck +2 74

Flight 3Flight 3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

-- Greg GordonGreg Gordon -5 67
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1 Spencer MarxSpencer Marx -4 68 $65.00

-- Randy SchroederRandy Schroeder -2 70

2 Michael MacPhersonMichael MacPherson -1 71 $40.00

3 Chuck SchisslerChuck Schissler -1 71 $25.00

-- Dick McConeghyDick McConeghy -1 71

-- Earl GodetteEarl Godette E 72

4 Mike DuffyMike Duffy E 72

-- Robert GarrettRobert Garrett +2 74

5 Joe SmithJoe Smith +4 76

6 Tom GlasmannTom Glasmann +4 76

-- Dave MeyerDave Meyer +6 78

-- Jon JeffersonJon Jefferson +7 79

7 Stephen MullerStephen Muller +9 81

8 Mike BlairMike Blair +9 81

9 Jeremy StuckerJeremy Stucker +10 82

-- Wesley KingWesley King +10 82

-- Ryan ReidRyan Reid +11 83

-- Cal ZoellnerCal Zoellner +11 83

10 Gregg ChaneyGregg Chaney +15 87

Flight 4Flight 4

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

-- Patrick BrayPatrick Bray -11 61

1 Chuck DahnChuck Dahn -11 61 $65.00

-- Bob WeltyBob Welty -5 67

2 Mark McKownMark McKown -4 68 $40.00

3 Gary SchlisnerGary Schlisner -4 68 $25.00

4 Richard OrellanaRichard Orellana -3 69

-- Kieran GibsonKieran Gibson -2 70

-- Mickey MarkowitzMickey Markowitz -2 70

-- Andy McCoyAndy McCoy -1 71

5 Chuck BoyerChuck Boyer -1 71

6 Dave TothDave Toth E 72

-- David QuesnellDavid Quesnell E 72

7 Tracy JacobsonTracy Jacobson E 72

-- Vinny DeBenedictisVinny DeBenedictis +2 74

8 Doug DrbalDoug Drbal +3 75

-- Steven FindlaySteven Findlay +3 75

-- Eric LetzlerEric Letzler +3 75
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9 Richard MearsRichard Mears +4 76

-- Jim McCartyJim McCarty +7 79

10 Jeff HolliganJeff Holligan +9 81

-- Matt FloodMatt Flood +9 81

11 Jesse GobleJesse Goble +16 88

-- Toby ZimmererToby Zimmerer +20 92

12 Bob Van GundyBob Van Gundy - NS

Flight 5Flight 5

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

-- Steven SeniorSteven Senior -10 62

1 Ron ZentsRon Zents -4 68 $65.00

-- Patrick WirkusPatrick Wirkus -3 69

2 Mike MrozMike Mroz -2 70 $40.00

3 Ron PowersRon Powers E 72

-- Dan DolanDan Dolan E 72

-- Marc PandolfiMarc Pandolfi +1 73

4 Stephen BoydStephen Boyd +1 73

-- Royce FiskRoyce Fisk +3 75

5 John HenryJohn Henry +4 76

-- Randy HainesRandy Haines +4 76

6 Andy BruceAndy Bruce +5 77

-- Jason VerryJason Verry +6 78

7 Thomas TetrickThomas Tetrick +9 81

-- Dave TrabertDave Trabert +9 81

Total Purse Allocated: $575.00Total Purse Allocated: $575.00
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